10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Sterile Processing Coordinator

Sterile Processing Supervisor

SP Tech CertifiED Lead

SP Tech CertifiED Lead

SP Tech CertifiED Lead

SP Tech Certified

SP Tech Certified

SP Tech Certified

SP Tech Certified

SP Tech Certified

SP Tech Certified

SP Tech Certified

SP Tech | Non-Certified

SP Tech Certified

SP Tech | Non-Certified

SP Tech | Non-Certified

SP Tech Il Non-Certified

SP Tech | Non-Certified

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Total Wages

$62,021

$61,179

$49,427

$49,359

$47,606

$40,199

$38,724

$38,258

$37,275

$36,820

$36,772

$36,654

$34,084

$33,682

$32,827

$32,827

$32,799

$32,452



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

SP Tech | Non-Certified

SP Tech Il Non-Certified

SP Tech Certified

SP Tech | Non-Certified

SP Tech Certified

SP Tech | Non-Certified

Aide

Aide

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

$31,999

$30,991

$30,155

$24,180

$22,259

$21,189

$3,986

$3,014



