	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sterile Processing Coordinator		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$62,021
2.	Sterile Processing Supervisor		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$61,179
3.	SP Tech CertifiED Lead		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$49,427
4.	SP Tech CertifiED Lead		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$49,359
5.	SP Tech CertifiED Lead		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$47,606
6.	SP Tech Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$40,199
7.	SP Tech Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$38,724
8.	SP Tech Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$38,258
9.	SP Tech Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$37,275
10.	SP Tech Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$36,820
11.	SP Tech Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$36,772
12.	SP Tech Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$36,654
13.	SP Tech I Non-Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$34,084
14.	SP Tech Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$33,682
15.	SP Tech I Non-Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$32,827
16.	SP Tech I Non-Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$32,827
17.	SP Tech II Non-Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$32,799
18.	SP Tech I Non-Certified		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$32,452

19.	SP Tech I Non-Certified	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$31,999
20.	SP Tech II Non-Certified	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$30,991
21.	SP Tech Certified	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$30,155
22.	SP Tech I Non-Certified	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$24,180
23.	SP Tech Certified	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$22,259
24.	SP Tech I Non-Certified	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$21,189
25.	Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$3,986
26.	Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Sterile Processing	\$3,014